
 

 

Faculty-Departmental Office Staff Contact Details 

Senior staff 

Name Title Department Room MSA E-mail 

Hanan Mohamed 

Hosny Yousef El 

Leithy 

Faculty Dean Pharmaceutics G215 hellaithy@msa.edu.eg  

Heba Othman Quality Assurance 

(DLQ) 

Director of 

Learning & 

Quality  

G414 hosman@msa.edu.eg  

Salwa Ahmed 

Mohamed Megahed 

Prof., Vice Dean 

for Research and 

Graduate Studies  

Microbiology G210 smegahed@msa.edu.eg  

Manal Mohamed 

Fouad Ismail 

Prof., Vice Dean 

for Educational 

and Student 

Affairs 

Analytical 

Chemistry 

G210 mmfouad@msa.edu.eg  

Shahira Mohamed 

Ezzat 

Prof., Vice Dean 

for Community 

Service and 

Environmental 

Development & 

Head of 

Pharmacognosy 

Department 

Pharmacognosy G210 smelkomy@msa.edu.eg  

Dalia Mohamed 

Mamdouh Abd El-

Wahab 

Prof., Programme 

Leader & Head of 

Analytical 

Chemistry 

Department  

Analytical 

Chemistry 

G418 dmamdouh@msa.edu.eg  

Aliaa Mohamed kamal 

Amin 

Prof., Head of 

Organic Chemistry 

Department 

Organic 

Chemistry 

G208 alkamal@msa.edu.eg  

Amany El Bariry Prof., Head of 

Pharmacology 

Department 

Pharmacology H419 aelbrairy@msa.edu.eg  

Eman Saddar Ibrahim Prof., Head of 

Pharmaceutics 

Department 

Pharmaceutics G209 esaddar@msa.edu.eg  

Faten Sayed Bayoumi Prof., Head of Microbiology G208 fbayoumi@msa.edu.eg  
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mailto:fbayoumi@msa.edu.eg


 

 

Bayoumi Microbiology 

Department 

Ghada Ihab Yasin Prof., Acting head 

of Clinical 

Department  

Pharmaceutics G209 gyassin@msa.edu.eg  

Nora Abo Rehab Ass. Prof. , Head of 

Biochemistry 

Department 

Biochemistry G412 naborehab@msa.edu.eg  

Yassin Mohamed 

Nesan Soliman Manaa 

Prof., Head of 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

Department 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

G312 ymohammed@msa.edu.eg  

Faculty Staff 

Name Title Department Room MSA E-mail 

Ahmed Samir Omar 

Abouelnour 

Lecturer of 

Biochemistry 

Biochemistry G412 asabouelnour@msa.edu.eg  

Amira Abdeldayem 

Ibrahim Ahmed 

Lecturer of 

Biochemistry 

Biochemistry  G413 aabdeldayem@msa.edu.eg  

Amira Mostafa Hashad Lecturer of 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics G008 amhashad@msa.edu.eg  

Amr Mohamed Abdel 

Hamid Abdel Razik 

Lecturer of 

Biochemistry 

Biochemistry G412 aabdelhamid@msa.edu.eg  

Christine Maged Ass. Prof of 

Analytical 

Chemistry 

Analytical 

Chemistry 

G008 cmagued@msa.edu.eg  

Dalia Abd EL Ati 

Mostafa 

Ass. Prof of 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics G418 damostafa@msa.edu.eg  

Dina Mohamed Osama 

Abdallah Amin Hussein 

Kayed 

Lecturer of 

Microbiology 

Microbiology G009 dmosama@msa.edu.eg  

Doaa Mahmoud Abo El 

ezz 

Lecturer of 

pharmacology 

Pharmacology G22 dabulez@msa.edu.eg  

Emad Mohamed 

Mahmoud Amer Seif 

Lecturer of 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

G313 eamer@msa.edu.eg  

Heba Ahmed Hassan 

Ahmed 

Lecturer of 

Pharmacognosy 

Pharmacognosy G42 hahahmed@msa.edu.eg  

Heba Elsayed Ahmed 

Tiba 

Lecturer of 

organic chemistry  

Organic 

Chemistry 

G208 hteba@msa.edu.eg  

mailto:gyassin@msa.edu.eg
mailto:naborehab@msa.edu.eg
mailto:ymohammed@msa.edu.eg
mailto:asabouelnour@msa.edu.eg
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Heba Hossam Eldin 

Ahmed 

Lecturer of 

Pharmacology 

Pharmacology G008 hahahmed@msa.edu.eg  

Heba Tarek Mohamed Lecturer of 

Analytical 

Chemistry 

Analytical 

Chemistry 

G008 htarek@msa.edu.eg  

Hebatallah Magdy Aly 

Amin 

Ass. Prof  of 

Microbiology 

Microbiology G008 htmagdy@msa.edu.eg  

Ibrahim Ezz El Din 

Darwish Sallam 

Lecturer of 

pharmacognosy 

Pharmacognosy G42 iezz@msa.edu.eg  

Iman Sherin Mostafa Ass. Prof. of 

Pharmacognosy 

Pharmacognosy G42 emostafa@msa.edu.eg  

Inas Galal Mahmoud Lecturer of 

Organic 

Chemistry 

Organic 

Chemistry 

G208 ingalal@msa.edu.eg  

Lamiaa Ismail 

Mohamed Ismail 

Lecturer of 

Microbiology 

Microbiology G008 lismail@msa.edu.eg  

Lamis Helmi 

Abdulghany Ahmed 

Salem 

Lecturer of 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics G209 lasalem@msa.edu.eg  

Maha Mohamed Abd 

Elrahman Abo Shady 

Prof of 

Microbiology 

Microbiology G209 maabdelrahman@msa.edu.eg 

 

Maha Mousa 

Mahmoud Shoman 

Lecturer of 

Pharmacology 

Pharmacology G22 mamoussa@msa.edu.eg  

Mahitab Helmi Abd El 

fatah Bishbishy 

Ass. Prof of 

pharmacognosy 

Pharmacognosy G42 mahelmy@msa.edu.eg  

Mai Abd El Wahed 

Abdallah Amer 

Lecturer of 

Microbiology 

Microbiology G009 mwahed@msa.edu.eg  

Mai Ameen Kamel Lecturer of 

Pharmacology 

Pharmacology G22 makamel@msa.edu.eg  

Mai Mostafa Ahmed 

Abdelhafez 

Lecturer of 

Pharmacology 

Pharmacology G22 maimoustafa@msa.edu.eg  

Mai Saeid Mohamed 

Nour el-din 

Lecturer of 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

G313 msaeed@msa.edu.eg  

Marwa Hamdi Sayed 

Dawood 

Lecturer of 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics G420 mdawoud@msa.edu.eg  

Mohamed Salah Rizk 

Abdelrahim 

Lecturer of 

pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

G312 msrezk@msa.edu.eg  
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Nabila Mohamed Sewid Lecturer of 

pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics G420 nsueed@msa.edu.eg  

Nada Farag Abdul 

hamid 

Lecturer of 

Clinical pharmacy 

Clinical 

Pharmacy 

G413 nfarag@msa.edu.eg  

Nehal Mohamed El 

Mahdy Adul Halim 

Lecturer of 

pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics G420 nmahdy@msa.edu.eg  

Omar Ali Abdul Allah Al 

Kady 

Lecturer of 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics G420 oalkady@msa.edu.eg  

Omnia Farouk Lecturer of 

Pharmacology 

Pharmacology G012 ofarouk@msa.edu.eg  

Rana Hosni Al Sayed 

Refai 

Lecturer of 

pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

G008 rhosny@msa.edu.eg  

Reham Ibrahim 

Mohamed Amer 

Ass. Prof of 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics G209 reibrahim@msa.edu.eg  

Reham Omar 

Mohamed Bakr 

Ass. Prof of 

Pharmacognosy 

Pharmacognosy G42 romar@msa.edu.eg 

Reham Wasfi Sharkawy 

Abd El Raouf 

Ass. Prof of 

Microbiology 

Microbiology G009 rwasfi@msa.edu.eg 

Sameh Shaaban Ali gad Lecturer of 

pharmacology 

Pharmacology G22 sameh.shaaban@msa.edu.eg  

Samer Atef Tadros 

Fahim 

Lecturer of 

Biochemistry 

Biochemistry G312 stadros@msa.edu.eg 

Samira Mohamed 

Hamed Atwa 

Lecturer of 

Microbiology 

Microbiology G009 satwa@msa.edu.eg 

Sarah Salah El Din 

Mohamed Saleh 

Ass. Prof of 

Analytical 

Chemistry 

Analytical 

Chemistry 

G418 sssaleh@msa.eun.eg 

Sherine Hamdy Noshy Lecturer of 

pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics G420 shamdi@msa.edu.eg 

Sherine Mahmoud 

Ibrahim Mohamed 

Lecturer of 

Biochemistry 

Biochemistry G312 sherinemahmoud@msa.edu.eg 

Sohair Abo El Azm Diab  Prof of Clinical 

Pharmacy  

Clinical 

Pharmacy 

G413 sadiab@msa.edu.eg  

Somaya Saad Zaghlool 

Mohamed Attia 

Ass. Prof of 

pharmacognosy 

Pharmacognosy G42 szaghloul@msa.edu.eg  

Zeinab Abdel Nasser Lecturer of 

Biochemistry 

Biochemistry G412 zmohamed@msa.edu.eg  

  

mailto:nsueed@msa.edu.eg
mailto:nfarag@msa.edu.eg
mailto:nmahdy@msa.edu.eg
mailto:oalkady@msa.edu.eg
mailto:ofarouk@msa.edu.eg
mailto:rhosny@msa.edu.eg
mailto:reibrahim@msa.edu.eg
mailto:romar@msa.edu.eg
mailto:rwasfi@msa.edu.eg
mailto:sameh.shaaban@msa.edu.eg
mailto:stadros@msa.edu.eg
mailto:satwa@msa.edu.eg
mailto:sssaleh@msa.eun.eg
mailto:shamdi@msa.edu.eg
mailto:sherinemahmoud@msa.edu.eg
mailto:sadiab@msa.edu.eg
mailto:szaghloul@msa.edu.eg
mailto:zmohamed@msa.edu.eg


 

 

 

Assistant Staff 

Name Title Department MSA E-mail 

Aliaa Mohamed Shaker Lecturer Assistant Organic 

Chemistry 

anewahie@msa.edu.eg  

Amany Abd Elfatah Lecturer Assistant Microbiology aafattah@msa.edu.eg  

Bishoy Maher Zaki Mauwad Lecturer Assistant Microbiology bzaki@msa.edu.eg  

Dina  Saeid Mohamed Lecturer Assistant Pharmaceutics dsmohamed@msa.edu.eg  

Dina Adel Mohamed Osman Lecturer Assistant pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

dadel@msa.edu.eg  

Esraa Adel Shahat Lecturer Assistant Pharmacognosy eshahat@msa.edu.eg  

Hala Salah Abd El Moneim Lecturer Assistant Pharmaceutics halas@msa.edu.eg  

Hams Atef Mohamed Lecturer Assistant Microbiology hmoussa@msa.edu.eg  

Hebat Allah Mostafa Elrefaei 

Farag 

Lecturer Assistant Biochemistry helrefaie@msa.edu.eg  

Islam Mohamed Salah El-Din 

Manaa 

Lecturer Assistant Pharmaceutics imannaa@msa.edu.eg  

Kareem Talaat Mohamed Abd 

El Latif Mohamed Ismail 

Lecturer Assistant Microbiology ktalaat@msa.edu.eg  

Maha Al Shahat Abdel Azim 

Mohamed 

Lecturer Assistant pharmacology malshahat@msa.edu.eg  

Maha Mohamed Taher Lecturer Assistant Physiology mtaher@msa.edu.eg  

Manar Samy Mohamed 

Nageeb 

Lecturer Assistant Pharmacognosy masamy@msa.edu.eg  

Maysoon Mostafa Abdelaziz 

Ibrahim 

Lecturer Assistant Pharmaceutics mmaibrahim@msa.edu.eg  

Nada Aly Aly Kotrob Lecturer Assistant Pharmacognosy nkotrob@msa.edu.eg  

Nada Ezz Eldin Ali Mostafa Lecturer Assistant Pharmacology nealy@msa.edu.eg  

Ramy Ashraf Ramsis Elmasry Lecturer Assistant Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

rramsis@msa.edu.eg  

Rana Magdy Fathy Ahmed 

Elmasry 

Lecturer Assistant Organic 

Chemistry 

relmasry@msa.edu.eg  

Reem Ali Mohamed Ali Ahmed Lecturer Assistant Pharmacology ralia@msa.edu.eg  

Salma Ayman Ahmed Mounir 

Saleh 

Lecturer Assistant Pharmacognosy samounir@msa.edu.eg  

Salma Khaled Gabr Ibrahim Lecturer Assistant Pharmacognosy sgabr@msa.edu.eg  

Sarah Mohamed Abodief Abdel Lecturer Assistant Pharmaceutical sabudaif@msa.edu.eg  
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Majeed Chemsitry 

Sara Medhat Fouad Gad Lecturer Assistant Microbiology sgad@msa.edu.eg  

Youmna sobhi abdul elmawla 

El Mahrouky 

Lecturer Assistant Pharmaceutical 

Chemsitry 

ysobhi@msa.edu.eg  

Yousra Abdelsalam Hasan 

Abdelsalam Ramadan 

Lecturer Assistatnt Microbiology yramadan@msa.edu.eg  

Alia Amir Ali Abudief Teaching Assistant Biochemistry alamir@msa.edu.eg  

Alaa Hamdy Mohamed 

Hassanein 

Teaching Assistant Biochemistry Ahasanin@msa.edu.eg  

Alaa Hesham Ahmed Amin Teaching Assistant Pharmacology alhesham@msa.edu.eg  

Amira Esmail Abd Elnabi Teaching Assistant Analytical 

Chemistry 

aelnaby@msa.edu.eg  

Amira Safwat Moussa 

Abdeltawab 

Teaching Assistant Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

asafwat@msa.edu.eg  

Amira Sayed Shedeed Teaching Assistant Biochemistry ashedeed@msa.edu.eg  

Aya Ahmed Teaching Assistant Clinical 

Pharmacy 

ayahmed@msa.edu.eg  

Basma Hossam Ahmed Taher Teaching Assistant Microbiology btaher@msa.edu.eg  

Dina Atef Saad Hashem Teaching Assistant Analytical 

Chemistry 

datef@msa.edu.eg  

Dina Alaa Abdelwahab Abed 

Srour 

Teaching Assistant Pharmacology dalaa@msa.edu.eg  

Esraa Ibrahim Teaching Assistant Biochemistry eielsayed@msa.edu.eg  

Farida Mostafa Mohamed 

Mostafa Khattab 

Teaching Assistant Pharmacognosy famostafa@msa.edu.eg  

Hadeel Mohamed Hassan 

Darwish 

Teaching Assistant Microbiology hdarwich@msa.edu.eg  

Haidy Hamdy Mohamed Teaching Assistant Clinical 

Pharmacy 

hahamdy@msa.edu.eg  

Jala Essam Farouk Elsayed Teaching Assistant Pharmaceutics gaelsayed@msa.edu.eg  

Kawther Osama Farag Abdo Teaching Assistant Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

kofarag@msa.edu.eg  

Lojaine Hesham Fawzy EzzEldin Teaching Assistant Pharmaceutics lhesham@msa.edu.eg  

Mahmoud Ahmed Abdelaziz Teaching Assistant pharmacology maabdelaziz@msa.edu.eg  

Mai Mohamed Gohar Teaching Assistant Pharmacognosy mgohar@msa.edu.eg  

Mariam Sabry Attia Teaching Assistant Biochemistry msattia@msa.edu.eg 

Mariam Hazem Samy Tantawy 

Elserwy 

Teaching Assistant Analytical 

Chemistry 

Mhsamy@msa.edu.eg  
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Mariam Hossam Mohamed Teaching Assistant Clinical 

Pharmacy 

maihossam@msa.edu.eg  

Marina Nashaat Touma Fahim Teaching Assistant Organic 

Chemistry 

mnashaat@msa.edu.eg  

Marina Noshy Saad Sabet Teaching Assistant Pharmacognosy mnoshy@msa.edu.eg  

Mennatallah Adel Abdallah 

Khalil 

Teaching Assistant Pharmacology makhalil@msa.edu.eg  

Mennat allah hassan kamal 

elashry 

Teaching Assistant Clinical 

Pharmacy 

melashiry@msa.edu.eg  

Merihan Mohamed Mohamed 

Moneer 

Teaching Assistant Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

mmoneer@msa.edu.eg  

Mennallah Sayed Salama Teaching Assistant Clinical 

Pharmacy 

mssalama@msa.edu.eg  

Mirna Morad Fawzy Saad Teaching Assistant Pharmaceutics mimorad@msa.edu.eg  

Mireet Mazen Saadeldin Rokaa Teaching Assistant Organic 

Chemistry 

Memazen@msa.edu.eg  

Mohamed Adel Ibrahim 

Abdelazeem 

Teaching Assistant Microbiology mabdelazim@msa.edu.eg  

Mohamed Abdelmonem   Teaching 

Assistant 

Pharmaceutics mabdelmoniem@msa.edu.eg  

Mohamed Ahmed Ibrahim 

Abdelfattah 

Teaching Assistant Pharmaceutics moahmed@msa.edu.eg  

Mohamed sofian saed Teaching Assistant Pharmacology msofian@msa.edu.eg 

Nada Hashem Bahnasawy Teaching Assistant Pharmaceutics nhashem@msa.edu.eg  

Nada Hossam Seifelnasr Teaching Assistant Pharmaceutics nhseifelnassr@msa.edu.eg  

Nada Tarek Teaching Assistant Pharmaceutics ntarek@msa.edu.eg  

Nancy nabeel rushdi Michael Teaching Assistant Pharmaceutics nrushdy@msa.edu.eg  

Nayera Hamdy Ibrahim Teaching Assistant pharmacology nymohamed@msa.edu.eg  

Nebal Mahmoud Mohamed 

Seifeldeen 

Teaching Assistant Clinical 

Pharmacy 

nseifeldeen@msa.edu.eg  

Nouran Emam Mohamed 

Emam Ibrahim 

Teaching Assistant Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

nmemam@msa.edu.eg  

Nourhan Alla Eldin Mahmoud 

Abd Elfatah 

Teaching Assistant Analytical 

Chemistry 

naeldin@msa.edu.eg  

Nourhan Essam Hassan Sadek 

Kamal 

Teaching Assistant Microbiology nesadek@msa.edu.eg  

Ola Essam Mohamed Teaching Assistant Pharmacology oessam@msa.edu.eg  

Omneya Osama Mohamed Teaching Assistant Pharmaceutical omnosama@msa.edu.eg  
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Salaheldin Abdulmenaim Chemistry 

Omnia Ashraf Ismail Ahmed 

Hawari 

Teaching Assistant Organic 

Chemistry 

ohawary@msa.edu.eg  

Omnia Mohamed Ayman 

Mohamed 

Teaching Assistant Pharmacognosy oayman@msa.edu.eg  

Pakinam Mohsen Salah Eldin 

Mousa Zikry 

Teaching Assistant Pharmaceutics pzikry@msa.edu.eg  

Passant Mohamed Hussien 

Medhat 

Teaching Assistant Analytical 

Chemistry 

pmedhat@msa.edu.eg  

Radwa Gamal Sayed Farag Teaching Assistant Organic 

Chemistry 

ragamal@msa.edu.eg  

Radwa Mohamed Teaching Assistant Pharmaceutics radmohamed@msa.edu.eg  

Radwa Saeed Adly rabie Teaching Assistant Biochemistry rsaeed@msa.edu.eg  

Rana Waleed Hamdy Teaching Assistant Analytical 

Chemistry 

rwgaber@msa.edu.eg  

Rania Mohamed Shaban 

elmaghraby 

Teaching Assistant Organic 

Chemistry 

rmshaban@msa.edu.eg  

Rawan Sabry Hassan Ahmed 

Elmeniawy 

Teaching Assistant Analytical 

Chemistry 

rsabry@msa.edu.eg  

Rofaida Mohamed Fathy 

Ahmed Rabeh 

Teaching Assistant Organic 

Chemistry 

rfathy@msa.edu.eg  

Sara El Sayed Teaching Assistant Organic 

Chemistry 

smgalal@msa.edu.eg  

Sara Ishaq Bolis Hanna Teaching Assistant Analytical 

Chemistry 

saishaq@msa.edu.eg  

Sara Medhat Fekry Teaching Assistant Clinical 

Pharmacy 

smfekry@msa.edu.eg  

Sara Rabie Azmy Shorbagy Teaching Assistant Biochemistry sshourbagy@msa.edu.eg  

Sohila Mahmoud Abdelfattah 

Mohamed 

Teaching Assistant Pharmacognosy smabdelfattah@msa.edu.eg  

Toqa Mostafa EL Mansy Teaching Assistant Microbiology telmansy@msa.edu.eg  

Wessam Ibrahim Elsayed 

Awwad Elsisi 

Teaching Assistant Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

wibrahim@msa.edu.eg  

Yasmin Mostafa Ramadan 

Abdelaziz 

Teaching Assistant Analytical 

Chemistry 

ymramadan@msa.edu.eg  

Youstena youssef habib Teaching Assistant Biochemistry youyoussef@msa.edu.eg  

Zainab Kamel Hamouda Teaching Assistant Microbiology zhamouda@msa.edu.eg  

Zeinab Said Fathy Ismail El 

Fakharany 

Teaching Assistant Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

zelfakharany@msa.eun.eg  
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Administration Staff 

Name Title Department MSA E-mail 

Donia ahmed saman Administrative 

Assistant 

"Secretary"  

Dean's Office doahmed@msa.edu.eg  

Mostafa Hussein ahmed  Administrative 

Assistant 

"Secretary" 

Dean's Office muhussein@msa.edu.eg  
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